

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

Norwesco AB

Main Site: Karlsrovägen 2D, SE-182 53 Danderyd, Sweden

Additional Site: Norwesco AB, Bergsvägen 8, SE-742 43 Öregrund, Sweden

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 9001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Design, development, manufacturing and sales of electrical installation equipment used for switching and distribution and also cable clips.

Certificate Number: 12425.

Initial Certification Date: 18 November 1996

Date of Certification Decision: 19 March 2024

Issuing Date: 21 March 2024

Valid Until: 17 November 2026





intertek

Certification of management syste ISO/IEC 17021-1

Uperigue Bolund

Angelique Björklund MD, Business Assurance Nordics

Intertek Certification AB, P.O. Box 1103, SE-164 22 Kista, Sweden







CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

Appendix

This appendix identifies the locations covered by the management system of:

Norwesco AB

This appendix is linked to the Main Certificate # 12425. and cannot be shown nor reproduced without it.

Norwesco AB

Karlsrovägen 2D, SE-182 53 Danderyd, Sweden

Design, development, manufacturing and sales of electrical installation equipment used for switching and distribution and also cable clips.

In the issuance of this certificate, Intertek assumes no liability to any party other than to the Client, and then only in accordance with the agreed upon Certification Agreement. This certificate's validity is subject to the organization maintaining their system in accordance with Intertek's requirements for systems certification. Validity may be confirmed via email at certificate.validation@intertek.com or by scanning the code to the right with a smartphone. The certificate remains the property of Intertek, to whom it must be returned upon request.

